IV CORRIDA DA POLICIA FEDERAL

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Numero Nome

482
334
308
306
353
314
415
403
399
417
461
478
398
433
352
354
396
305
377
362
363

332
435
315
303
371
420
428
375

SUZANA SOUSA REIS

CRISTIANE BEZERRA

ANALIA ROXANE SALES LLANCAFILO
ALICIA LOURENGO FARIA
ELIZABETH CESAR LOUBO
ANGELINA DA SILVA

MARIA MARCIANA

LUCIANA VITALINO DOS SANTOS
LEISE VALERIA NOVODOS SANTOS

MARIA NAZARE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

CICERA LUCAS

ISABELLE BRENDA XAVIER
LEIDIANE SANTOS PINHEIRO
RONILDE CASTRO

ELISANGELA EMIDIO

ELIZETE HOLANDA

LAODICEIA EMIDIO

ALICE BRITO

IDELFRANCA CAVALCANTE
FERNANDA MAGALHAES TEIXEIRA

FRANCERLICE RODRIGUES DE
ALMEIDA

CLAUDIONICE MUNIZ
ROSANGELA VASCONCELOS
ANNA MELLO

ALESANDRA FARIAS
GARDENIA CAVALCANTE
MARINALVA DE SOUZA
PAULA FRAMPTOM

HELIACY MARINHO

Relatorio emitido em 25/11/2019 as 10:31:21
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Equipe

Tempo
00:46:36
00:48:39
00:51:15
00:53:18
00:55:18
00:55:22
00:58:27
00:59:39
00:59:45
01:02:30
01:03:29
01:04:16
01:05:26
01:07:29
01:09:48
01:10:10
01:11:33
01:11:52
01:11:56
01:12:12
01:12:15

01:15:00
01:16:01
01:17:19
01:18:00
01:18:01
01:20:57
01:20:57
01:21:36
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